L18000193479

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	ddress)			
(Ac	ddress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
-	usiness Entity Name) ocument Number)			
Certified Copies		Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				





400316414064

06/07/18--01006--019 *+135.00

SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

7 AM 6: 20

Alle 1 A man

RICHARD C. POLLOCK, CPA, PA

CERTIFIED PUBLIC ACCOUNTANT

7797 NORTH UNIVERSITY DRIVE

SUITE 105

TAMARAC, FL 33321 PH: (954)726.2537

FAX: (954)726.0740

Email: rcpcpa@bellsouth.net

August 2, 2018

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

RE: EHP Florida LLC

Document Number: N18000007139

Gentlemen:

Enclosed you will find the Articles of Dissolution for EHP Florida LLC with a check in the amount of \$35 and a new filing of Articles of Organization for EHP Florida LLC with a check in the amount of \$125.00. Frank Spaziano, the President of EHP Florida LLC does not plan to revoke the Dissolution and he releases the name to the new for profit LLC.

Should you have any questions, please contact me at (954)726.2537.

Sincerely

Richard C. Pollock, CPA

rank Spaziano/

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corporations					
erin ir	EHP FLORIDA LLC					
SUBJE	CCT: Name of I	imited Liabil	ity Company			
The end	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.			
Please	return all correspondence concerning this	matter to the	following:			
	RICHARD POLLOCK					
		Name of	Person			
	RICHARD C. POLLOCK, CPA, P	Α				
	Firm/Company					
	7797 N. UNIVERSITY DRIVE #105					
	Address					
	TAMARAC, FL 33321					
	FRANKSPAZIANO@GMAIL.COM	City/State an	d Zip Code			
			nnual report notification)			
For furth	er information concerning this matter, ple	ase call:				
	RICHARD POLLOCK	954	726.2537			
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number			
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:					
	_	└──/Certifi	00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, ed Copy al copy is enclosed) Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle			

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

he name of the Limited Liabili			
EHP FLORIDA LLC			
(Must cont	ain the words "Limited I.	iability Company.	"L.L.C" or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:			
he mailing address and street a	ddress of the principal of	fice of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:
2212 NW 91st STREET			
2212 NVV 9151 OTREET		2212	NW 91st STREET
MIAMI, FL 33147 RTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company	cannot serve as its own 1	MIAM k Registered Ager Registered Agent.	II, FL 33147
MIAMI, FL 33147 RTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own lactive Florida registration	Registered Ager Registered Agent. \(\)	II, FL 33147
MIAMI, FL 33147 ARTICLE III - Registered Age The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own lactive Florida registration	k Registered Ager Registered Agent. \(\)	II, FL 33147
MIAMI, FL 33147 ARTICLE III - Registered Ago The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	cannot serve as its own lactive Florida registration address of the registered	k Registered Ager Registered Agent. \(\)	II, FL 33147
MIAMI, FL 33147 ARTICLE III - Registered Age	cannot serve as its own lactive Florida registration address of the registered	MIAM Registered Ager Registered Agent. V agent are: ARTNERSHIP INC	II, FL 33147
MIAMI, FL 33147 ARTICLE III - Registered Ago The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	ecannot serve as its own lactive Florida registration address of the registered ECONOMIC HOUSING P	Registered Ager Registered Agent. V 1.) agent are: ARTNERSHIP INC Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
MIAMI, FL 33147 ARTICLE III - Registered Ago The Limited Liability Company nother business entity with an a	ecannot serve as its own lactive Florida registration address of the registered ECONOMIC HOUSING P	Registered Ager Registered Agent. V 1.) agent are: ARTNERSHIP INC Name	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all stantes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager MGR	ECONOMIC HOUSING PARTNERSHIP INC 2212 NW 91st STREET MIAMI, FL 33147
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be spec the date of filing.)	filing:
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	7)
Signature of a men	her or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is executed I am aware that any false in	1 in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, information submitted in a document to the Department of State elony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
FRANK SPAZIANO	Typed or printed name of signee
	ARE A
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Orga	Filing Fees:
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	mation and Designation of Registered Agent SAR 1
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional	the state of the s